

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.22630 of 2004

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12	09.02.2026	<u>CGR,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that notices taken out on the respondents have been served and memo has been filed to that effect Sri P. Rajasekhar, learned counsel appears for the respondents and undertakes to file vakalat. List on 19.02.2026. CGR,J ANS	

--	--	--	--