

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P. No.22630 of 2004

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	09.04.2026	<u>CGR, J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of Sri P. Rajasekhar, learned counsel, in the place of Sri V.B. Subrahmanyam, learned counsel for respondent. At request of learned counsel for petitioner, list the matter after two (02) weeks. _____ CGR, J CVD	

--	--	--	--