

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

WRIT PETITION No.22630 OF 2004

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.07.2026	<u>JS, J:</u> List the matter on 17.07.2026. In the meantime, Sri P. Rajasekhar, learned counsel for the respondents, is directed to get written instructions on the docket orders passed by this Court dated 23.04.2026. Registry to communicate this order to the respondents forthwith. _____ JS, J MKK	